
GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name: 
D/B/A – Doing Business As (if applicable):

Address:
Company Website:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:

Contract Administrator Name:
Title:

Address (if different from above):
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:
Business hours (Specify M-F, Sat, Sun):

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Cell Phone:

Invoicing Entity Company Name:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:
Is payment made to the above Entity/Federal ID#?

Note: If yes, the invoicing entity NYS Vendor ID MUST be 
referenced on Purchase Orders

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

Intivity, Inc. X X 16-1478699 1000008256 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 106 Despatch Drive East Rochester 14445 Monroe Fabricio Morales (585)673-2715 fmorales@intivity.com
Midcity Office Furniture X X 16-0972688 1000015120 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 2495 Main St. Suite 240 Buffalo 14214 Erie Kurt Amico (716)832-0138 ext.209 kurt@midcityoffice.com
Millington Lockwood X 16-0529380 1000007442 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 3901 Genesee St. Buffalo 14225 Erie Joe Conley (716)633-5600 jconley@millingtonlockwood.com
The Prentice Group of NY, Inc. X X 46-4007932 1100111873 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 472 Franklin St. Buffalo 14202 Erie Karen Flock (716)884-8452 klf@prentice.us
Grassroots Contract Interiors X 45-2396499 1100056068 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 737 Main St. Buffalo 14203 Erie Katherine Gunsolus (716)247-5256 katherine@gcibuffalo.com
Buffalo Office Interiors X 16-1169014 1000015490 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1418 Niagara St. Buffalo 14213 Erie Joe Spano (716)883-8222 jaspano@boisite.com
Officewerks of Rochester X 56-2520447 1000033931 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 10 Mt. Read Blvd. Rochester 14611 Monroe Bret DeVito (585)436-8870 bdevito@officewerksofrochester.com
Sedgwick Business Interiors-Rochester X 16-1530910 1000016189 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 176 Anderson Ave. Rochester 14607 Monroe Janet Kleiman (585)461-5070 jkleiman@sedgwickbusiness.com
Waldner's Business Environments, Inc X X 111554704 1000023854 X X X M-F 8:30am-4:30pm 125 Route 110 Farmingdale 11735 Long Island Susan Kennedy 631-844-9348 skennedy@waldners.com
Sedgwick Business Interiors-Syracuse X 75-2987264 1000009675 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 100 W. Court St. Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Janet Kleiman (315)424-1500 jkleiman@sedgwickbusiness.com
Workplace Interiors X 47-3430292 1100143379 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 10 Carlson Rd. Rochester 14610 Monroe Scott MacCaull (585)425-7420 smaccaull@workplaceint.com
Workplace Interiors of Buffalo LLC 92-1309629 1100288312 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 815 Hillside Ave. Rochester 14618 Monroe Kristen Piekiel 315-430-7896 kpiekiel@workplaceintbuffalo.com
EM&N Marketing, Inc. X X 16-1608114 1100016792 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 127 Main St. Geneseo 14454 Livingston Marcia Podhorecki (585)243-5835 marciap@rochester.rr.com
Cueva Contract, Inc. X X X 47-3870041 1100152048 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1641 E. Genesee St. Syracuse 13210 Onondaga Laura Cueva (315)724-1985 laura.Cueva@iicontractfurniture.com
Syracuse Office Environments X 15-0510033 1000007334 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 375 Erie Blvd. West Syracuse 13202 Onondaga Rich Conway (315)476-9091 rconway@soesyr.com
Just the Right Stuff, Inc. X 16-1407121 1000029148 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 103 Twin Oaks Dr. Syracuse 13206 Onondaga Neil Greeson (315)433-1309 ngreeson@justtherightstuff.com
Roberts Office Interiors dba ROI Office Interiors X 16-1560364 1000029484 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 144 Hangar Rd. Rome 13441 Oneida Nick Angelicola (315)525-9921 nick@roiofficeinteriors.com
Indoff, Inc. X 43-0964848 1000031793 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 52 Henderson St. New York Mills 13417 Oneida Amy Lefevre (315)316-0136 amy.Lefevre@indoff.com
Hummel’s Office Equipment Company, Inc. X 16-0960431 1000015083 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 25 Canal St. Mohawk 13407 Herkimer Daniel Stalteri (315)866-3860 ext.259 dans@hummelsop.com
Accent Furniture X 14-1620511 1000006902 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 3 Interstate Ave. Albany 12205 Albany Michael Gleasman (518)482-4000 michaelg@accentny.com
DRB Business Interiors, Inc. X X 26-4582111 1100034163 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 153 Regent St. Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Dorothy Rogers-Bullis (518)306-5233 drogersbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com
MMR Enterprises, Inc. dba SCI Furniture X X 14-1755454 1000027798 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 107 Champlain St. Albany 12204 Albany Megan Lanzetta (518)433-0029 megan@scifurniture.com
Davies Office Refurbishing, Inc. X X 14-1566162 1000006837 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 40 Loudonville Rd. Albany 12204 Albany Evelyn Davies (518)449-2040 evelyndavies@daviesoffice.com
WB Mason Company, Inc.-Syracuse 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1200 State Fair Blvd. Syracuse 13209 Onondaga Ross Langevin (315)720-3571 ross.Langevin@wbmason.com
WB Mason Company, Inc.-Albany 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 29 Mill St. Albany 12204 Albany Ross Langevin (888)926-2766 ross.Langevin@wbmason.com
Hudson Valley Office Furniture X 14-1673799 1000014124 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1404 Rt.9 Wappingers Falls 12590 Dutchess John Chickery (845)471-7910 john@thewowguys.com
Tech Valley Office Interiors, Inc. X 20-5132568 1100003722 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 50 Mohawk St. Cohoes 12047 Albany Rod Dion (518)768-1191 rdion@tvoinu2u.com
Syracuse Business Center X X 16-1468448 1100144833 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 750 W. Genesee St. Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Melissa Losty (315)422-1076 melissa@syracusebusinesscenter.com
Genesee Office Interiors X X 16-1335890 1100038101 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 565 Blossom Rd. Suite H Rochester 14610 Monroe Marj Cunningham (585)224-8280 goi@geneseeoffice.com
School Furniture and Interiors, LLC X 20-1856870 1100043895 X X X M-F 9am-5pm P.O. Box 20323 Rochester 14602 Monroe Elizabeth Wharton Charles (585)387-0561 echarles@schoolfurnitureandinteriors.com
SDVOSB Materials Technology & Supply, LLC X X 82-2895228 1100196751 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 134 Grattan St. Suite 3L Brooklyn 11237 Kings Harrison Kendall (917)216-9400 harrison.Kendall@sdvosbmaterials.com
MRA Contract, Inc. X 86-2039636 1100287477 X X X M-F 9am-5pm P.O. Box 1110 Fairport 14450 Monroe Mark Riley (585)330-0622 mark@mracontract.com 
WB Mason Company, Inc.-Rochester 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 45 Vantage Point Dr. Rochester 14624 Monroe Ross Langevin (315)720-3571 ross.Langevin@wbmason.com
Right Price Companies, Inc. X X X 20-1275007 1100017204 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 4726 Salina St. Syracuse 13205 Onondaga Darin Price (315)701-2380 dprice@rightpricecompanies.com
Parlor City Furniture X 85-2847822 1100257323 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 4301 Vestal Rd. Vestal 13850 Broome William Brennan (607)321-1831 office@parlorcityoffice.com
Eaton Office Supply X X 16-0417340 1000007435 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 180 John Glenn Dr. Amherst 14228 Erie Renee Jaeger (716)691-6100 rjaeger@eatonofficesupply.com
AFD Contract Furniture 13-3032681 1000026390 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 810 Seventh Ave, 2nd Floor New York 10019 Manhattan Joanne Miller 2127217100 Jmiller@afd-inc.com
Empire Office 13-1945763 1100013749 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 654 Madison Ave, 14th Floor New York 10065 Manhattan Jocelyn Corrigan 2126075500 jcorrigan@empireoffice.com

Dawn Yates
President

dawn@hi5furniture.com
816-774-4051

Contact for Contract Sales/Billing (if different from above)

Group 20915 Award 23295 - Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide)
ATTACHMENT 12 – CONTRACTOR and RESELLER/DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

(for ordering and contract administration purposes)

dawn@hi5furniture.com

Contractor/Company Information

Contact for Contract Administration issues

Hi5 Furniture

4304 NW Mattox Rd

80-0253153
1100208356

www.hi5furniture.com

Dawn Yates
President

816-774-4051

816-405-8208

Enter the information requested below for each Reseller/Distributor that will provide Product to Authorized Users. In Columns B through E, indicate if the location is a NYS certified Minority- or Women-Owned 
Business Enterprise, Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Business Division, or a Small Business* (self-identified). In Columns H through J, indicate if the Reseller/Distributor is authorized to take orders, deliver Product, 
and/or receive payment. If a Reseller/Distributor is allowed to accept payment, they MUST have a NYS Vendor ID.
*A "Small Business" means a business which: (a) is resident in New York State; (b) is independently owned and operated; (c) is not dominant in its field; and, (d) employs one hundred or fewer persons

Contact for Emergencies
Dawn Yates
President

dawn@hi5furniture.com

Invoicing (Entity information that will appear on invoices, for orders placed directly with the Contractor, if different from 
Contractor/Company information above)
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GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

EvensonBest 13-3917122 1000006496 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 55 5th Ave New York 10003 Manhattan Anna Paloa 212-549-8000 212-549-8212 apalao@evensonbest.com
Henricksen 36-2649935 1100113335 X X X M-F 8am-6pm 1040 6th Ave, 22nd Floor New York 10018 Manhattan Keith Cooper 6468292147 k.cooper@henricksen.com
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